
Sezioni: 23 su 23   

Elezione: Consiglio Regionale 2020

Regione Emilia Romagna 2020

Comune di Copparo

Voti per Sezione

1
FDI MELO

2
LEGA SAL

3
FI BERLU

4
GIOVANI

5
BORGRC

6
MOV5S

7
EUVERDE

8
PD BONAC V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 727 444 61,07 53 13,77 150 38,96 15 3,90 1 0,26 8 2,08 10 2,60 7 1,82 110 28,57 385 86,71 59 13,29 

   2 726 462 63,64 41 9,95 181 43,93 8 1,94 0 0,00 5 1,21 19 4,61 2 0,49 134 32,52 412 89,18 50 10,82 

   3 714 476 66,67 32 7,57 173 40,90 12 2,84 0 0,00 10 2,36 20 4,73 4 0,95 124 29,31 423 88,87 53 11,13 

   4 698 441 63,18 34 8,44 184 45,66 13 3,23 3 0,74 4 0,99 11 2,73 6 1,49 123 30,52 403 91,38 38 8,62 

   5 765 518 67,71 45 9,32 206 42,65 12 2,48 2 0,41 9 1,86 23 4,76 4 0,83 146 30,23 483 93,24 35 6,76 

   6 675 451 66,81 36 8,67 158 38,07 14 3,37 5 1,20 6 1,45 19 4,58 3 0,72 131 31,57 415 92,02 36 7,98 

   7 770 541 70,26 48 9,58 198 39,52 20 3,99 6 1,20 8 1,60 21 4,19 3 0,60 165 32,93 501 92,61 40 7,39 

   8 732 501 68,44 39 8,52 194 42,36 14 3,06 0 0,00 8 1,75 16 3,49 3 0,66 150 32,75 458 91,42 43 8,58 

   9 766 555 72,45 57 11,33 215 42,74 12 2,39 1 0,20 11 2,19 17 3,38 2 0,40 142 28,23 503 90,63 52 9,37 

  10 760 498 65,53 35 7,61 183 39,78 12 2,61 4 0,87 9 1,96 26 5,65 2 0,43 152 33,04 460 92,37 38 7,63 

  11 705 418 59,29 47 12,34 162 42,52 10 2,62 3 0,79 8 2,10 20 5,25 4 1,05 84 22,05 381 91,15 37 8,85 

  12 674 418 62,02 20 5,08 196 49,75 6 1,52 1 0,25 4 1,02 24 6,09 2 0,51 107 27,16 394 94,26 24 5,74 

  13 903 584 64,67 41 7,78 245 46,49 22 4,17 3 0,57 9 1,71 23 4,36 10 1,90 147 27,89 527 90,24 57 9,76 

  14 279 190 68,10 15 8,98 60 35,93 7 4,19 0 0,00 3 1,80 12 7,19 1 0,60 52 31,14 167 87,89 23 12,11 

  15 255 188 73,73 6 3,53 77 45,29 3 1,76 0 0,00 1 0,59 4 2,35 3 1,76 63 37,06 170 90,43 18 9,57 

  16 331 240 72,51 11 4,87 110 48,67 5 2,21 3 1,33 1 0,44 9 3,98 1 0,44 69 30,53 226 94,17 14 5,83 

  17 518 348 67,18 32 10,39 150 48,70 9 2,92 0 0,00 4 1,30 13 4,22 2 0,65 64 20,78 308 88,51 40 11,49 

  18 224 144 64,29 15 10,87 57 41,30 4 2,90 0 0,00 1 0,72 7 5,07 0 0,00 49 35,51 138 95,83 6 4,17 

  19 619 409 66,07 36 9,50 194 51,19 13 3,43 1 0,26 1 0,26 14 3,69 4 1,06 97 25,59 379 92,67 30 7,33 

  20 647 404 62,44 44 11,73 148 39,47 15 4,00 1 0,27 6 1,60 15 4,00 6 1,60 114 30,40 375 92,82 29 7,18 

  21 540 308 57,04 19 6,74 146 51,77 5 1,77 2 0,71 8 2,84 9 3,19 4 1,42 69 24,47 282 91,56 26 8,44 

  22 577 367 63,60 28 8,19 145 42,40 9 2,63 2 0,58 5 1,46 17 4,97 2 0,58 105 30,70 342 93,19 25 6,81 

  23 275 152 55,27 8 5,71 82 58,57 4 2,86 1 0,71 4 2,86 6 4,29 0 0,00 29 20,71 140 92,11 12 7,89 

Totali 13.880 9.057 65,25 742 8,97 3.614 43,69 244 2,95 39 0,47 133 1,61 355 4,29 75 0,91 2.426 29,33 8.272 91,33 785 8,67 
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Sezioni: 23 su 23   

Elezione: Consiglio Regionale 2020

Regione Emilia Romagna 2020

Comune di Copparo

Voti per Sezione

9
BONPRES

10
VOLT

11
+EUROPA

12
ER CORAG

13
MOV3V

14
L'ALTRA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 727 444 61,07 15 3,90 0 0,00 3 0,78 13 3,38 0 0,00 0 0,00 385 86,71 59 13,29 

   2 726 462 63,64 6 1,46 4 0,97 1 0,24 10 2,43 0 0,00 1 0,24 412 89,18 50 10,82 

   3 714 476 66,67 24 5,67 4 0,95 4 0,95 15 3,55 0 0,00 1 0,24 423 88,87 53 11,13 

   4 698 441 63,18 12 2,98 0 0,00 2 0,50 10 2,48 1 0,25 0 0,00 403 91,38 38 8,62 

   5 765 518 67,71 9 1,86 1 0,21 7 1,45 15 3,11 2 0,41 2 0,41 483 93,24 35 6,76 

   6 675 451 66,81 18 4,34 10 2,41 2 0,48 11 2,65 0 0,00 2 0,48 415 92,02 36 7,98 

   7 770 541 70,26 16 3,19 0 0,00 1 0,20 9 1,80 4 0,80 2 0,40 501 92,61 40 7,39 

   8 732 501 68,44 15 3,28 2 0,44 3 0,66 10 2,18 1 0,22 3 0,66 458 91,42 43 8,58 

   9 766 555 72,45 20 3,98 4 0,80 7 1,39 12 2,39 0 0,00 3 0,60 503 90,63 52 9,37 

  10 760 498 65,53 20 4,35 1 0,22 2 0,43 11 2,39 0 0,00 3 0,65 460 92,37 38 7,63 

  11 705 418 59,29 16 4,20 0 0,00 5 1,31 20 5,25 2 0,52 0 0,00 381 91,15 37 8,85 

  12 674 418 62,02 11 2,79 4 1,02 5 1,27 6 1,52 6 1,52 2 0,51 394 94,26 24 5,74 

  13 903 584 64,67 11 2,09 0 0,00 5 0,95 11 2,09 0 0,00 0 0,00 527 90,24 57 9,76 

  14 279 190 68,10 7 4,19 1 0,60 3 1,80 4 2,40 1 0,60 1 0,60 167 87,89 23 12,11 

  15 255 188 73,73 5 2,94 0 0,00 2 1,18 5 2,94 0 0,00 1 0,59 170 90,43 18 9,57 

  16 331 240 72,51 8 3,54 0 0,00 2 0,88 6 2,65 1 0,44 0 0,00 226 94,17 14 5,83 

  17 518 348 67,18 17 5,52 2 0,65 6 1,95 9 2,92 0 0,00 0 0,00 308 88,51 40 11,49 

  18 224 144 64,29 1 0,72 0 0,00 1 0,72 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 2,17 138 95,83 6 4,17 

  19 619 409 66,07 8 2,11 0 0,00 4 1,06 3 0,79 2 0,53 2 0,53 379 92,67 30 7,33 

  20 647 404 62,44 9 2,40 1 0,27 2 0,53 10 2,67 0 0,00 4 1,07 375 92,82 29 7,18 

  21 540 308 57,04 9 3,19 0 0,00 7 2,48 3 1,06 0 0,00 1 0,35 282 91,56 26 8,44 

  22 577 367 63,60 18 5,26 0 0,00 5 1,46 5 1,46 1 0,29 0 0,00 342 93,19 25 6,81 

  23 275 152 55,27 4 2,86 0 0,00 1 0,71 0 0,00 1 0,71 0 0,00 140 92,11 12 7,89 

Totali 13.880 9.057 65,25 279 3,37 34 0,41 80 0,97 198 2,39 22 0,27 31 0,37 8.272 91,33 785 8,67 
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Sezioni: 23 su 23   

Elezione: Consiglio Regionale 2020

Regione Emilia Romagna 2020

Comune di Copparo

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont. Solo Int.

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 727 444 61,07 385 86,71 59 13,29 7 1,58 7 1,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 45 10,14 

   2 726 462 63,64 412 89,18 50 10,82 3 0,65 10 2,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 37 8,01 

   3 714 476 66,67 423 88,87 53 11,13 1 0,21 10 2,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 42 8,82 

   4 698 441 63,18 403 91,38 38 8,62 4 0,91 5 1,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 29 6,58 

   5 765 518 67,71 483 93,24 35 6,76 1 0,19 8 1,54 0 0,00 0 0,00 26 5,02 

   6 675 451 66,81 415 92,02 36 7,98 4 0,89 12 2,66 0 0,00 0 0,00 20 4,43 

   7 770 541 70,26 501 92,61 40 7,39 3 0,55 4 0,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 33 6,10 

   8 732 501 68,44 458 91,42 43 8,58 0 0,00 3 0,60 0 0,00 0 0,00 40 7,98 

   9 766 555 72,45 503 90,63 52 9,37 4 0,72 3 0,54 0 0,00 0 0,00 45 8,11 

  10 760 498 65,53 460 92,37 38 7,63 2 0,40 12 2,41 0 0,00 0 0,00 24 4,82 

  11 705 418 59,29 381 91,15 37 8,85 1 0,24 10 2,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 26 6,22 

  12 674 418 62,02 394 94,26 24 5,74 1 0,24 5 1,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 18 4,31 

  13 903 584 64,67 527 90,24 57 9,76 3 0,51 16 2,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 38 6,51 

  14 279 190 68,10 167 87,89 23 12,11 2 1,05 1 0,53 0 0,00 0 0,00 20 10,53 

  15 255 188 73,73 170 90,43 18 9,57 0 0,00 4 2,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 14 7,45 

  16 331 240 72,51 226 94,17 14 5,83 1 0,42 2 0,83 0 0,00 0 0,00 11 4,58 

  17 518 348 67,18 308 88,51 40 11,49 2 0,57 6 1,72 0 0,00 0 0,00 32 9,20 

  18 224 144 64,29 138 95,83 6 4,17 0 0,00 1 0,69 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 3,47 

  19 619 409 66,07 379 92,67 30 7,33 2 0,49 5 1,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 23 5,62 

  20 647 404 62,44 375 92,82 29 7,18 1 0,25 3 0,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 25 6,19 

  21 540 308 57,04 282 91,56 26 8,44 2 0,65 10 3,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 14 4,55 

  22 577 367 63,60 342 93,19 25 6,81 4 1,09 4 1,09 0 0,00 0 0,00 17 4,63 

  23 275 152 55,27 140 92,11 12 7,89 1 0,66 6 3,95 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 3,29 

Totali 13.880 9.057 65,25 8.272 91,33 785 8,67 49 0,54 147 1,62 0 0,00 0 0,00 589 6,50 
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